Organisatie

Padel Voorjaar 2020
Padel Voorjaar 2020
Padel Voorjaar 2020
Padel Voorjaar 2020
Padel Voorjaar 2020
Padel Voorjaar 2020
Padel Voorjaar 2020
Padel Voorjaar 2020
Padel Voorjaar 2020

Padel Voorjaar 2020

Categorie

PADEL OPEN
PADEL OPEN
PADEL OPEN
PADEL OPEN
PADEL OPEN
PADEL OPEN
PADEL OPEN
PADEL OPEN
PADEL OPEN
PADEL OPEN

Afd Ple Datum

100 ABsat 15/02
100 ABsat 15/02
100 ABsat 07/03
100 ABsat 07/03
100 ABsat 14/03
100 ABsat 14/03
100 ABsat 21/03
100 ABsat 21/03
100 ABsat 28/03
100 ABsat 28/03

Clubnr
5048
0220
0220
0163
0220
0017
5048
0163
0220
0017

Naam

G.T. TESSENDERLO
PADEL 360 TURNHOUT
PADEL 360 TURNHOUT
T.C. DE CHALET
PADEL 360 TURNHOUT
HERENTALSE

G.T. TESSENDERLO
T.C. DE CHALET
PADEL 360 TURNHOUT
HERENTALSE

Ploeg Clubnr
A 0220
A 0017
B 0220
B 5048
A 0163
A 0220
A 0220
B 0017
B 0163
A 5048

Naam

PADEL 360 TURNHOUT
HERENTALSE

PADEL 360 TURNHOUT
G.T. TESSENDERLO
T.C. DE CHALET
PADEL 360 TURNHOUT
PADEL 360 TURNHOUT
HERENTALSE

T.C. DE CHALET

G.T. TESSENDERLO

Ploeg Winnaar
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